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Resultat Luciasprintern 2011 
Arrangör: IFK Växjö 
Datum: 15 dec 2011 
Plats: Tipshallen 
Ort: Växjö 
 
 

M 60 m Försök      

        

Heat 1       
1 André Fransson 1997 IFK Växjö 8,14     
2 Emil Östergren 1998 IFK Växjö 9,08     
3 Isac Roselius 2001 IFK Växjö 9,88     
4 Filip Lindh 2001 IFK Växjö 10,11     

         

Heat 2       
1 Yuan-Zhong Wu 1991 IFK Växjö 7,62     
2 Sebastian Gyllensten 1996 IFK Växjö 8,01     
3 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 8,65     
4 Philip Roselius 1998 IFK Växjö 8,91     
5 Lukas Sjökvist 1999 IFK Växjö 9,15     
 
 

M 60 m Final      

        

Heat A       
1 Yuan-Zhong Wu 1991 IFK Växjö 7,52     
2 Sebastian Gyllensten 1996 IFK Växjö 7,99     
3 André Fransson 1997 IFK Växjö 8,15     
4 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 8,78     
5 Philip Roselius 1998 IFK Växjö 8,99     

         

Heat B       
1 Emil Östergren 1998 IFK Växjö 9,01     
2 Lukas Sjökvist 1999 IFK Växjö 9,15     
3 Filip Lindh 2001 IFK Växjö 10,14     
4 Isac Roselius 2001 IFK Växjö 10,27     
 
 

P 17 60 mh Final      

        
1 Sebastian Gyllensten 1996 IFK Växjö 9,16     
 
 

P 15 60 mh Final      

        
1 Emil Östergren 1998 IFK Växjö 11,17     
 
 

P 13 60 mh Final      

        
1 Lukas Sjökvist 1999 IFK Växjö 10,92     



Luciasprintern 2011 15 dec 2011 IFK Växjö Tipshallen - Växjö
 
 

© Arena v2.0 RunPro Systems 2011-12-16 11:56:06 
 

 

K 60 m Försök      

        

Heat 1       
1 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 8,27     
2 Alma Kilpeläinen 1999 Ljungby FIK 8,50     
3 Amanda Landegren 1997 IFK Växjö 8,73     
4 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 8,85     
5 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 9,21     
6 Anna Henningsson 1999 Ljungby FIK 9,73     

         

Heat 2       
1 Johanna Sunesson 1997 IFK Växjö 8,34     
2 Julia Sjökvist 1997 IFK Växjö 8,75     
3 Julia Fransson 1996 IFK Växjö 8,76     
4 Hanna Westhoff 1999 IFK Växjö 9,41     
5 Julia Frisk 1999 IFK Växjö 9,43     

         

Heat 3       
1 Sofia Andersson 1996 IFK Växjö 8,29     
2 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 8,52     
 
 

K 60 m Final      

        

Heat A       
1 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 8,27     
2 Sofia Andersson 1996 IFK Växjö 8,36     
3 Johanna Sunesson 1997 IFK Växjö 8,38     
4 Alma Kilpeläinen 1999 Ljungby FIK 8,51     

         

Heat B       
1 Julia Sjökvist 1997 IFK Växjö 8,65     
2 Julia Fransson 1996 IFK Växjö 8,73     
3 Amanda Landegren 1997 IFK Växjö 8,74     
4 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 8,87     

         

Heat C       
1 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 9,36     
2 Anna Henningsson 1999 Ljungby FIK 9,48     
3 Julia Frisk 1999 IFK Växjö 9,50     
4 Hanna Westhoff 1999 IFK Växjö 9,54     
 
 

F 17 60 mh Final      

        
1 Sofia Andersson 1996 IFK Växjö 9,22     
 
 

F 15 60 mh Final      

        
1 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 9,35     
2 Johanna Sunesson 1997 IFK Växjö 9,67     
3 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 9,91     
4 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 9,92     
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5 Amanda Landegren 1997 IFK Växjö 10,12     
6 Julia Sjökvist 1997 IFK Växjö 10,13     
 
 

F 13 60 mh Final      

        
1 Alma Kilpeläinen 1999 Ljungby FIK 9,99     
2 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 10,73     
3 Ellen Hultemark 1999 IFK Växjö 11,29     
4 Anna Henningsson 1999 Ljungby FIK 11,68     
5 Julia Frisk 1999 IFK Växjö 11,97     
6 Mea Natvig 1999 IFK Växjö 15,49     
 


